OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL :: DARRANG COLLEGE :: TEZPUR

Ref: DC/Gen/F.No.254/16/2023/ 506 Date:-26-06-2023

NOTICE

Counseling on the Admission process of FYUGP 2023

This is to notify that Darrang College is going to organize a counseling session on the Admission process of FYUGP 2023 on 27th June 2023, for assisting and counseling the applicants regarding the process of admission and other related queries. Therefore, all the applicants are requested to attend the session. Your presence is highly solicited.

Time - 10.30 A.M Venue - Darrang College, Auditorium.

Copy to the: 1. V.P. for information.

2. College Website.

16/23

Principal Darrang College Tezpur Principal Darrang College Tezpur, Assam

Principal

Principal Darrang College Tezpur, Assam